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further information for all our products can  be downloaded from the website www.naughtone.com.

product identification label is located here, please reference this number when you require a replacement part

regional compliance labels located on a swing tag or sticker here if applicable

ID

CL

ped
650 diameter coffee table

PED650DL

Pick from index line 13-27

M10X25CSPATCH

Pick from index line 3-4

M6X16TXCS    OR   M6X12TXCS

Pick from index line 11-12

01

05

02

06

04

Ped 650 diameter coffee table with a laminate/veneer top

Ped 650 diameter laminate/veneer top     (Multiple options)

M10 X 25 CSK patch screw

Ped 450 stem,      (Multiple options)

M6 X 16 TX30 CSK screw (For  wood tops)   OR   M6 X 12 TX30 CSK screw (For compact laminte tops)

Ped 212 square top plate     (Multiple options)

1

4

1

4

1

FINISHED ITEM No.FINISHED ITEM DESCRIPTION

COMPONENT ITEM DESCRIPTION. QUANTITY.COMPONENT ITEM No.

01

02

04

0

05

FELTPAD45D07 Felt pads adhesive back 45mm diameter 4

Pick from index line 7-803 Ped 500 soft square base plate     (Multiple options) 1

07

04

05

03

0506

0505

ID

CL
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further information for all our products can  be downloaded from the website www.naughtone.com.

product identification label is located here, please reference this number when you require a replacement part

regional compliance labels located on a swing tag or sticker here if applicable

ID

CL

ped
650 diameter coffee table with a glass top

PED650DLCLGL

PED650DTOPGLASS

M10X25CSPATCH

Pick from index line 3-4

M6X12TXBUTPATCH

PED75DTOPPLATE

01

05

02

06

04

Ped 650 diameter coffee table with a glass top

Ped 650 diameter clear glass top

M10 X 25 CSK patch screw

Ped 450 stem     (Multiple options)

M6 X 12 TX30 button patch screw

Ped 75 diameter UV boss top plate

1

4

1

4

1

FINISHED ITEM No.FINISHED ITEM DESCRIPTION

COMPONENT ITEM DESCRIPTION. QUANTITY.COMPONENT ITEM No.

FELTPAD45D07 Felt pads adhesive back 45mm diameter 4

Pick from index line 7-803 Ped 500 soft square base plate     (Multiple options) 1

02

07

01

04

03

0506

0505

005

ID
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further information for all our products can  be downloaded from the website www.naughtone.com.

product identification label is located here, please reference this number when you require a replacement part

regional compliance labels located on a swing tag or sticker here if applicable

ID

CL

ped
650 square coffee table

PED650SL

Pick from index line 28-42

M10X25CSPATCH

Pick from index line 3-4

Pick from index line 11-12

01

05

02

06

04

Ped 650 square coffee table with a laminate/veneer top

Ped 650 square laminate/veneer top     (Multiple options)

M10 X 25 CSK patch screw

Ped 450 stem     (Multiple options)

Ped 212 square top plate     (Multiple options)

1

4

1

4

1

FINISHED ITEM No.FINISHED ITEM DESCRIPTION

COMPONENT ITEM DESCRIPTION. QUANTITY.COMPONENT ITEM No.

FELTPAD45D07 Felt pads adhesive back 45mm diameter 4

Pick from index line 7-803 Ped 500 soft square base plate     (Multiple options) 1

02

07

01

04

03

0506

0505

005

ID

CL

M6X16TXCS    OR   M6X12TXCSM6 X 16 TX30 CSK screw (For  wood tops)   OR   M6 X 12 TX30 CSK screw (For compact laminte tops)
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further information for all our products can  be downloaded from the website www.naughtone.com.

product identification label is located here, please reference this number when you require a replacement part

regional compliance labels located on a swing tag or sticker here if applicable

ID

CL

ped
650 square coffee table with a glass top

PED650SLCLGL

PED650STOPGLASS

M10X25CSPATCH

Pick from index line 3-4

M6X12TXBUTPATCH

PED75DTOPPLATE

01

05

02

06

04

Ped 650 square coffee table with a glass top

Ped 650 square clear glass top

M10 X 25 CSK patch screw

Ped 450 stem     (Multiple options)

M6 X 12 TX30 button patch screw

Ped 75 diameter UV boss top plate

1

4

1

4

1

FINISHED ITEM No.FINISHED ITEM DESCRIPTION

COMPONENT ITEM DESCRIPTION. QUANTITY.COMPONENT ITEM No.

FELTPAD45D07 Felt pads adhesive back 45mm diameter 4

Pick from index line 7-803 Ped 500 soft square base plate     (Multiple options) 1

02

07

01

04

03

0506

0505

005

ID
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further information for all our products can  be downloaded from the website www.naughtone.com.

product identification label is located here, please reference this number when you require a replacement part

regional compliance labels located on a swing tag or sticker here if applicable

ID

CL

ped
650 diameter table

PED650D

Pick from index line 13-27

M10X25CSPATCH

Pick from index line 5-6

Pick from index line 11-12

01

05

02

06

04

Ped 650 diameter table with a laminate/veneer top

Ped 650 diameter laminate/veneer top     (Multiple options)

M10 X 25 CSK patch screw

Ped 750 stem     (Multiple options)

Ped 212 square top plate     (Multiple options)

1

4

1

4

1

FINISHED ITEM No.FINISHED ITEM DESCRIPTION

COMPONENT ITEM DESCRIPTION. QUANTITY.COMPONENT ITEM No.

FELTPAD45D07 Felt pads adhesive back 45mm diameter 4

Pick from index line 7-803 Ped 500 soft square base plate     (Multiple options) 1

02

07

01

04

03

05

05

06

05

005

ID

CL

M6X16TXCS    OR   M6X12TXCSM6 X 16 TX30 CSK screw (For  wood tops)   OR   M6 X 12 TX30 CSK screw (For compact laminte tops)
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further information for all our products can  be downloaded from the website www.naughtone.com.

product identification label is located here, please reference this number when you require a replacement part

regional compliance labels located on a swing tag or sticker here if applicable

ID

CL

ped
650 diameter table with a glass top

PED650DCLGL

PED650DTOPGLASS

M10X25CSPATCH

Pick from index line 5-6

M6X12TXBUTPATCH

PED75DTOPPLATE

01

05

02

06

04

Ped 650 diameter table with a glass top

Ped 650 diameter clear glass top

M10 X 25 CSK patch screw

Ped 750 stem     (Multiple options)

M6 X 12 TX30 button patch screw

Ped 75 diameter UV boss top plate

1

4

1

4

1

FINISHED ITEM No.FINISHED ITEM DESCRIPTION

COMPONENT ITEM DESCRIPTION. QUANTITY.COMPONENT ITEM No.

FELTPAD45D07 Felt pads adhesive back 45mm diameter 4

Pick from index line 7-803 Ped 500 soft square base plate     (Multiple options) 1

02

07

01

04

05

03

05

05

06

05

ID
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further information for all our products can  be downloaded from the website www.naughtone.com.

product identification label is located here, please reference this number when you require a replacement part

regional compliance labels located on a swing tag or sticker here if applicable

ID

CL

ped
650 square table

PED650S

Pick from index line 28-42

M10X25CSPATCH

Pick from index line 5-6

Pick from index line 11-12

01

05

02

06

04

Ped 650 square table with a laminate/veneer top

Ped 650 square laminate/veneer top     (Multiple options)

M10 X 25 CSK patch screw

Ped 750 stem     (Multiple options)

Ped 212 square top plate     (Multiple options)

1

4

1

4

1

FINISHED ITEM No.FINISHED ITEM DESCRIPTION

COMPONENT ITEM DESCRIPTION. QUANTITY.COMPONENT ITEM No.

FELTPAD45D07 Felt pads adhesive back 45mm diameter 4

Pick from index line 7-803 Ped 500 soft square base plate     (Multiple options) 1

02

05

07

01

04

03

05

05

06

05

ID

CL

M6X16TXCS    OR   M6X12TXCSM6 X 16 TX30 CSK screw (For  wood tops)   OR   M6 X 12 TX30 CSK screw (For compact laminte tops)
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further information for all our products can  be downloaded from the website www.naughtone.com.

product identification label is located here, please reference this number when you require a replacement part

regional compliance labels located on a swing tag or sticker here if applicable

ID

CL

ped
650 square table with a glass top

PED650SCLGL

PED650STOPGLASS

M10X25CSPATCH

Pick from index line 5-6

M6X12TXBUTPATCH

PED75DTOPPLATE

01

05

02

06

04

Ped 650 square table with a glass top

Ped 650 square clear glass top

M10 X 25 CSK patch screw

Ped 750 stem     (Multiple options)

M6 X 12 TX30 button patch screw

Ped 75 diameter UV boss top plate

1

4

1

4

1

FINISHED ITEM No.FINISHED ITEM DESCRIPTION

COMPONENT ITEM DESCRIPTION. QUANTITY.COMPONENT ITEM No.

FELTPAD45D07 Felt pads adhesive back 45mm diameter 4

Pick from index line 7-803 Ped 500 soft square base plate     (Multiple options) 1

02

07

01

04

05

04

03

0506

0505

05

ID
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further information for all our products can  be downloaded from the website www.naughtone.com.

product identification label is located here, please reference this number when you require a replacement part

regional compliance labels located on a swing tag or sticker here if applicable

ID

CL

ped
850 diameter table

PED850D

Pick from index line 43-57

M10X25CSPATCH

Pick from index line 5-6

Pick from index line 11-12

01

05

02

06

04

Ped 850 diameter table with a laminate/veneer top

Ped 850 diameter laminate/veneer top     (Multiple options)

M10 X 25 CSK patch screw

Ped 750 stem     (Multiple options)

Ped 212 square top plate     (Multiple options)

1

4

1

4

1

FINISHED ITEM No.FINISHED ITEM DESCRIPTION

COMPONENT ITEM DESCRIPTION. QUANTITY.COMPONENT ITEM No.

FELTPAD45D07 Felt pads adhesive back 45mm diameter 4

Pick from index line 7-803 Ped 500 soft square base plate     (Multiple options) 1

02

05
07

01

04

03

0506

0505

ID

CL

M6X16TXCS    OR   M6X12TXCSM6 X 16 TX30 CSK screw (For  wood tops)   OR   M6 X 12 TX30 CSK screw (For compact laminte tops)
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further information for all our products can  be downloaded from the website www.naughtone.com.

product identification label is located here, please reference this number when you require a replacement part

regional compliance labels located on a swing tag or sticker here if applicable

ID

CL

ped
850 diameter table with a glass top

PED850DCLGL

PED850DTOPGLASS

M10X25CSPATCH

Pick from index line 5-6

M6X12TXBUTPATCH

PED75DTOPPLATE

01

05

02

06

04

Ped 850 diameter table with a glass top

Ped 850 diameter clear glass top

M10 X 25 CSK patch screw

Ped 750 stem     (Multiple options)

M6 X 12 TX30 button patch screw

Ped 75 diameter UV boss top plate

1

4

1

4

1

FINISHED ITEM No.FINISHED ITEM DESCRIPTION

COMPONENT ITEM DESCRIPTION. QUANTITY.COMPONENT ITEM No.

FELTPAD45D07 Felt pads adhesive back 45mm diameter 4

Pick from index line 7-803 Ped 500 soft square base plate     (Multiple options) 1

02

05
07

01

04

03

0506

0505

ID
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further information for all our products can  be downloaded from the website www.naughtone.com.

product identification label is located here, please reference this number when you require a replacement part

regional compliance labels located on a swing tag or sticker here if applicable

ID

CL

ped
850 square table

PED850S

Pick from index line 58-72

M10X25CSPATCH

Pick from index line 5-6

Pick from index line 11-12

01

05

02

06

04

Ped 850 square table with a laminate/veneer top

Ped 850 square laminate/veneer top     (Multiple options)

M10 X 25 CSK patch screw

Ped 750 stem     (Multiple options)

Ped 212 square top plate     (Multiple options)

1

4

1

4

1

FINISHED ITEM No.FINISHED ITEM DESCRIPTION

COMPONENT ITEM DESCRIPTION. QUANTITY.COMPONENT ITEM No.

FELTPAD45D07 Felt pads adhesive back 45mm diameter 4

Pick from index line 9-1003 Ped 600 soft square base plate     (Multiple options) 1

02

05
07

01

04

03

0506

0505

ID

CL

M6X16TXCS    OR   M6X12TXCSM6 X 16 TX30 CSK screw (For  wood tops)   OR   M6 X 12 TX30 CSK screw (For compact laminte tops)
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further information for all our products can  be downloaded from the website www.naughtone.com.

product identification label is located here, please reference this number when you require a replacement part

regional compliance labels located on a swing tag or sticker here if applicable

ID

CL

ped
850 square table with a glass top

PED850SCLGL

PED850STOPGLASS

M10X25CSPATCH

Pick from index line 5-6

M6X12TXBUTPATCH

PED75DTOPPLATE

01

05

02

06

04

Ped 850 square table with a glass top

Ped 850 square clear glass top

M10 X 25 CSK patch screw

Ped 750 stem     (Multiple options)

M6 X 12 TX30 button patch screw

Ped 75 diameter UV boss top plate

1

4

1

4

1

FINISHED ITEM No.FINISHED ITEM DESCRIPTION

COMPONENT ITEM DESCRIPTION. QUANTITY.COMPONENT ITEM No.

FELTPAD45D07 Felt pads adhesive back 45mm diameter 4

Pick from index line 9-1003 Ped 600 soft square base plate     (Multiple options) 1

02

05
07

01

04

03

0506

0505

ID
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further information for all our products can  be downloaded from the website www.naughtone.com.

product identification label is located here, please reference this number when you require a replacement part

regional compliance labels located on a swing tag or sticker here if applicable

ID

CL

ped
1050 diameter table

PED1050D

Pick from index line 73-87

M10X25CSPATCH

Pick from index line 5-6

Pick from index line 11-12

01

05

02

06

04

Ped 1050 diameter table with a laminate/veneer top

Ped 1050 diameter laminate/veneer top     (Multiple options)

M10 X 25 CSK patch screw

Ped 750 stem     (Multiple options)

Ped 212 square top plate     (Multiple options)

1

4

1

4

1

FINISHED ITEM No.FINISHED ITEM DESCRIPTION

COMPONENT ITEM DESCRIPTION. QUANTITY.COMPONENT ITEM No.

FELTPAD45D07 Felt pads adhesive back 45mm diameter 4

Pick from index line 9-1003 Ped 600 soft square base plate     (Multiple options) 1

02

05
07

01

04

03

0506

0505

ID

CL

M6X16TXCS    OR   M6X12TXCSM6 X 16 TX30 CSK screw (For  wood tops)   OR   M6 X 12 TX30 CSK screw (For compact laminte tops)
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further information for all our products can  be downloaded from the website www.naughtone.com.

product identification label is located here, please reference this number when you require a replacement part

regional compliance labels located on a swing tag or sticker here if applicable

ID

CL

ped
1050 diameter table with a glass top

PED1050DCLGL

PED1050DTOPGLASS

M10X25CSPATCH

Pick from index line 5-6

M6X12TXBUTPATCH

PED75DTOPPLATE

01

05

02

06

04

Ped 1050 diameter table with a glass top

Ped 1050 diameter clear glass top

M10 X 25 CSK patch screw

Ped 750 stem     (Multiple options)

M6 X 12 TX30 button patch screw

Ped 75 diameter UV boss top plate

1

4

1

4

1

FINISHED ITEM No.FINISHED ITEM DESCRIPTION

COMPONENT ITEM DESCRIPTION. QUANTITY.COMPONENT ITEM No.

FELTPAD45D07 Felt pads adhesive back 45mm diameter 4

Pick from index line 9-1003 Ped 600 soft square base plate     (Multiple options) 1

02

07

01

04

03

0506

0505

05

ID
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further information for all our products can  be downloaded from the website www.naughtone.com.

product identification label is located here, please reference this number when you require a replacement part

regional compliance labels located on a swing tag or sticker here if applicable

ID

CL

ped
650 diameter poseur table

PED650DH

Pick from index line 13-27

M10X25CSPATCH

Pick from index line 1-2

Pick from index line 11-12

01

05

02

06

04

Ped 650 diameter poseur table with a laminate/veneer top

Ped 650 diameter laminate/veneer top     (Multiple options)

M10 X 25 CSK patch screw

Ped 1000 stem     (Multiple options)

Ped 212 square top plate     (Multiple options)

1

4

1

4

1

FINISHED ITEM No.FINISHED ITEM DESCRIPTION

COMPONENT ITEM DESCRIPTION. QUANTITY.COMPONENT ITEM No.

FELTPAD45D07 Felt pads adhesive back 45mm diameter 4

Pick from index line 9-1003 Ped 600 soft square base plate     (Multiple options) 1

02

07

0101

04

03

0506

0505

05

ID

CL

M6X16TXCS    OR   M6X12TXCSM6 X 16 TX30 CSK screw (For  wood tops)   OR   M6 X 12 TX30 CSK screw (For compact laminte tops)
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further information for all our products can  be downloaded from the website www.naughtone.com.

product identification label is located here, please reference this number when you require a replacement part

regional compliance labels located on a swing tag or sticker here if applicable

ID

CL

ped
650 diameter poseur table with a glass top

PED650DHCLGL

PED650DTOPGLASS

M10X25CSPATCH

Pick from index line 1-2

M6X12TXBUTPATCH

PED75DTOPPLATE

01

05

02

06

04

Ped 650 diameter poseur table with a glass top

Ped 650 diameter clear glass top

M10 X 25 CSK patch screw

Ped 1000 stem     (Multiple options)

M6 X 12 TX30 button patch screw

Ped 75 diameter UV boss top plate

1

4

1

4

1

FINISHED ITEM No.FINISHED ITEM DESCRIPTION

COMPONENT ITEM DESCRIPTION. QUANTITY.COMPONENT ITEM No.

FELTPAD45D07 Felt pads adhesive back 45mm diameter 4

Pick from index line 9-1003 Ped 600 soft square base plate     (Multiple options) 1

02

07

01

04

03

0506

0505

05

ID
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further information for all our products can  be downloaded from the website www.naughtone.com.

product identification label is located here, please reference this number when you require a replacement part

regional compliance labels located on a swing tag or sticker here if applicable

ID

CL

ped
650 square poseur table

PED650SH

Pick from index line 28-42

M10X25CSPATCH

Pick from index line 1-2

Pick from index line 11-12

01

05

02

06

04

Ped 650 square poseur  table with a laminate/veneer top

Ped 650 square laminate/veneer top     (Multiple options)

M10 X 25 CSK patch screw

Ped 1000 stem     (Multiple options)

Ped 212 square top plate     (Multiple options)

1

4

1

4

1

FINISHED ITEM No.FINISHED ITEM DESCRIPTION

COMPONENT ITEM DESCRIPTION. QUANTITY.COMPONENT ITEM No.

FELTPAD45D07 Felt pads adhesive back 45mm diameter 4

Pick from index line 9-1003 Ped 600 soft square base plate     (Multiple options) 1

02

07

01

04

03

0506

0505

05

ID

CL

M6X16TXCS    OR   M6X12TXCSM6 X 16 TX30 CSK screw (For  wood tops)   OR   M6 X 12 TX30 CSK screw (For compact laminte tops)
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further information for all our products can  be downloaded from the website www.naughtone.com.

product identification label is located here, please reference this number when you require a replacement part

regional compliance labels located on a swing tag or sticker here if applicable

ID

CL

ped
650 square posuer table with a glass top

PED650SHCLGL

PED650STOPGLASS

M10X25CSPATCH

Pick from index line 1-2

M6X12TXBUTPATCH

PED75DTOPPLATE

01

05

02

06

04

Ped 650 square poseur  table with a glass top

Ped 650 square clear glass top

M10 X 25 CSK patch screw

Ped 1000 stem     (Multiple options)

M6 X 12 TX30 button patch screw

Ped 75 diameter UV boss top plate

1

4

1

4

1

FINISHED ITEM No.FINISHED ITEM DESCRIPTION

COMPONENT ITEM DESCRIPTION. QUANTITY.COMPONENT ITEM No.

FELTPAD45D07 Felt pads adhesive back 45mm diameter 4

Pick from index line 9-1003 Ped 600 soft square base plate     (Multiple options) 1

02

07

01

04

03

0506

0505

05

ID
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further information for all our products can  be downloaded from the website www.naughtone.com.

ped index

COMPONENT ITEM No. COMPONENT ITEM DESCRIPTION.INDEX REF No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

PED1000STEMBL

PED1000STEMWH

PED450STEMBL

PED450STEMWH

PED750STEMBL

PED750STEMWH

PEDBASEPLATE500BL

PEDBASEPLATE500WH

PEDBASEPLATE600BL

PEDBASEPLATE600WH

PEDTOPPLATEBL

PEDTOPPLATEWH

PED650DTOPWHMFRC

PED650DTOPWHMFEB

PED650DTOPWALRC

PED650DTOPOAKRC

PED650DTOPLIN4176RC

PED650DTOPLIN4175RC

PED650DTOPLIN4172RC

PED650DTOPLIN4166RC

PED650DTOPLIN4155RC

PED650DTOPLIN4132RC

PED650DTOPLIN4179RC

PED650DTOPLIN4023RC

PED650DTOPCOMLAM

PED650DTOPBLMFRC

PED650DTOPBLMFEB

PED650STOPWHMFRC

PED650STOPWHMFEB

PED650STOPWALRC

PED650STOPOAKRC

PED650STOPLIN4176RC

Ped 1000stem 50mm dia 9005 black

Ped 1000stem 50mm dia 9003 white

Ped 450stem 50mm dia 9005 black

Ped 450stem 50mm dia 9003 white

Ped 750stem 50mm dia 9005 black

Ped 750stem 50mm dia 9003 white

Ped 500 soft square base plate 9005 black

Ped 500 soft square base plate 9003 white

Ped 600 soft square base plate 9005 black

Ped 600 soft square base plate 9003 white

Ped top plate 212 square 9005 black

Ped top plate 212 square 9003 white

Ped top 650 dia white MFMDF rev chamfer

Ped top 650 dia white MFMDF edge band

Ped top 650 dia WALNUT rev chamfer

Ped top 650 dia OAK rev chamfer

Ped top 650 dia Lino 4176 mushroom rev chamfer

Ped top 650 dia Lino 4175 pebble rev chamfer

Ped top 650 dia Lino 4172 mauve rev chamfer

Ped top 650 dia Lino 4166 charcoal rev chamfer

Ped top 650 dia Lino 4155 pewter rev chamfer

Ped top 650 dia Lino 4132 ash rev chamfer

Ped top 650 dia Lino 4179 smokey blue rev chamfer

Ped top 650 dia Lino 4023 nero rev chamfer

Ped top 650 dia compact lam white black edge

Ped top 650 dia black MFMDF rev chamfer

Ped top 650 dia black MFMDF edge band

Ped top 650 SQ white MFMDF rev chamfer

Ped top 650 SQ white MFMDF edge band

Ped top 650 SQ WALNUT rev chamfer

Ped top 650 SQ OAK rev chamfer

Ped top 650 SQ Lino 4176 mushroom rev chamfer
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further information for all our products can  be downloaded from the website www.naughtone.com.

ped index

COMPONENT ITEM No. COMPONENT ITEM DESCRIPTION.INDEX REF No.

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

PED650STOPLIN4175RC

PED650STOPLIN4172RC

PED650STOPLIN4166RC

PED650STOPLIN4155RC

PED650STOPLIN4132RC

PED650STOPLIN4179RC

PED650STOPLIN4023RC

PED650STOPCOMLAM

PED650STOPBLMFRC

PED650STOPBLMFEB

PED850DTOPWHMFRC

PED850DTOPWHMFEB

PED850DTOPWALRC

PED850DTOPOAKRC

PED850DTOPLIN4176RC

PED850DTOPLIN4175RC

PED850DTOPLIN4172RC

PED850DTOPLIN4166RC

PED850DTOPLIN4155RC

PED850DTOPLIN4132RC

PED850DTOPLIN4179RC

PED850DTOPLIN4023RC

PED850DTOPCOMLAM

PED850DTOPBLMFRC

PED850DTOPBLMFEB

PED850STOPWHMFRC

PED850STOPWHMFEB

PED850STOPWALRC

PED850STOPOAKRC

PED850STOPLIN4176RC

PED850STOPLIN4175RC

PED850STOPLIN4172RC

Ped top 650 SQ Lino 4175 pebble rev chamfer

Ped top 650 SQ Lino 4172 mauve rev chamfer

Ped top 650 SQ Lino 4166 charcoal rev chamfer

Ped top 650 SQ Lino 4155 pewter rev chamfer

Ped top 650 SQ Lino 4132 ash rev chamfer

Ped top 650 SQ Lino 4179 smokey blue rev chamfer

Ped top 650 SQ Lino 4023 nero rev chamfer

Ped top 650 SQ compact lam white black edge

Ped top 650 SQ black MFMDF rev chamfer

Ped top 650 SQ black MFMDF edge band

Ped top 850 dia white MFMDF rev chamfer

Ped top 850 dia white MFMDF edge band

Ped top 850 dia WALNUT rev chamfer

Ped top 850 dia OAK rev chamfer

Ped top 850 dia Lino 4176 mushroom rev chamfer

Ped top 850 dia Lino 4175 pebble rev chamfer

Ped top 850 dia Lino 4172 mauve rev chamfer

Ped top 850 dia Lino 4166 charcoal rev chamfer

Ped top 850 dia Lino 4155 pewter rev chamfer

Ped top 850 dia Lino 4132 ash rev chamfer

Ped top 850 dia Lino 4179 smokey blue rev chamfer

Ped top 850 dia Lino 4023 nero rev chamfer

Ped top 850 dia compact lam white black edge

Ped top 850 dia black MFMDF rev chamfer

Ped top 850 dia black MFMDF edge band

Ped top 850 SQ white MFMDF rev chamfer

Ped top 850 SQ white MFMDF edge band

Ped top 850 SQ WALNUT rev chamfer

Ped top 850 SQ OAK rev chamfer

Ped top 850 SQ Lino 4176 mushroom rev chamfer

Ped top 850 SQ Lino 4175 pebble rev chamfer

Ped top 850 SQ Lino 4172 mauve rev chamfer
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Ped top 850 SQ Lino 4166 charcoal rev chamfer

Ped top 850 SQ Lino 4155 pewter rev chamfer

Ped top 850 SQ Lino 4132 ash rev chamfer

Ped top 850 SQ Lino 4179 smokey blue rev chamfer

Ped top 850 SQ Lino 4023 nero rev chamfer

Ped top 850 SQ compact lam white black edge

Ped top 850 SQ black MFMDF rev chamfer

Ped top 850 SQ black MFMDF edge band

Ped top 1050 dia white MFMDF rev chamfer

Ped top 1050 dia white MFMDF edge band

Ped top 1050 dia WALNUT rev chamfer

Ped top 1050 dia OAK rev chamfer

Ped top 1050 dia Lino 4176 mushroom rev chamfer

Ped top 1050 dia Lino 4175 pebble rev chamfer

Ped top 1050 dia Lino 4172 mauve rev chamfer

Ped top 1050 dia Lino 4166 charcoal rev chamfer

Ped top 1050 dia Lino 4155 pewter rev chamfer

Ped top 1050 dia Lino 4132 ash rev chamfer

Ped top 1050 dia Lino 4179 smokey blue rev chamfer

Ped top 1050 dia Lino 4023 nero rev chamfer

Ped top 1050 dia compact lam white black edge

Ped top 1050 dia black MFMDF rev chamfer

Ped top 1050 dia black MFMDF edge band

PED850STOPLOIN4166RC

PED850STOPLIN4155RC

PED850STOPLIN4132RC

PED850STOPLIN4179RC

PED850STOPLIN4023RC

PED850STOPCOMLAM

PED850STOPBLMFRC

PED850STOPBLMFEB

PED1050DTOPWHMFRC

PED1050DTOPWHMFEB

PED1050DTOPWALRC

PED1050DTOPOAKRC

PED1050DTOPLIN4176RC

PED1050DTOPLIN4175RC

PED1050DTOPLIN4172RC

PED1050DTOPLIN4166RC

PED1050DTOPLIN4155RC

PED1050DTOPLIN4132RC

PED1050DTOPLIN4179RC

PED1050DTOPLIN4023RC

PED1050DTOPCOMLAM

PED1050DTOPBLMFRC

PED1050DTOPBLMFEB

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87


